NSM 2010 Ostersund Precision 2010-06-18

Bana B NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Kjell Eriksson

2 Hans Jonsson

3 Tomas Backlund

4 David Nording

5 Torbjorn Nilsson

6 Osten Olsson

7 Jan Ohman

8 Bjorn Lindroth

9 Stefan Persson
10 Lennart Selander
11 Pér Olsson
12 Nicklas Johansson
13 Peter Johansson

14 Lennart Borgstrom
15 Orjan Jansson

16 Erik Marklund

17 Kurt Marklund

18 Roger C Astrom
19 Greger Karlsson
20 Valter Sorlin

21 Peter Klasson

22 Britt Mari Larsson
23 Dag Olofsson

24 Annika Larsson
25 Ola Forsberg

26 Roland Larsson

27 Carina Akerblom
28 Christer Willman

sidatl av 9

Porjus SKF
Kramfors PSK
Vinnis PSK
Rundviks Pistolklubb
Norsjo PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK

F 21 SKF
Ostersunds PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Hammarstrands PK
Kramfors PSK
Ostersunds PK

Storumans PK
Hérnésands PSK
Bolidens PSK
Norsjé PSK
Skelleftea PK
Bolidens PSK
Vilhelmina PSK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Mala PSK

Norsjé PSK
Vistjamtens PK
Lulea PK
Vistjamtens PK
F4 skf

SJ Pistolskytteklubb Lulea

Upprattad av:

NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

336
332
331
330
332
327
326
323
326
326
322
320
319

317
316
316
313
313
312
310
307
304
304
302
301
299
255
153

475
473
472
472
470
469
465
465
464
461
322
320
319

stdm

e.sérskj.
e.sérskj.

Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



Bana Dam NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Elin Albrechtsson

2 Britt Mari Larsson

3 Kristina Forsberg

4 Ina Johnson

5 Marika Forsling

6 Anna Mollerberg

7 Karin Ponsiluoma

8 Ulla Nylander

9 Moniqa Béckstrom
10 Lilian Holmqvist

11 Veronika Ferdén
12 Ulla-Britt Fransson
13 Katarina Brorsson
14 Annika Larsson

15 Lotta Nygard

16 Liz Blomberg

17 Kerstin Anderstig-Ar
18 Carina Akerblom
19 Birgitta Jansson

20 Eva Klint

21 Birgitta Nilsson

Ostersunds PK
Mala PSK

Lulea Pistolklubb
Kramfors PSK
Vinnis PSK

A4 SKF

A4 SKF
Solleftea PSK
Mala PSK
Norsjo PSK

Lulea Pistolklubb
Lulea Pistolklubb
Bispgardens PK
Vistjamtens PK
Harnosands PSK
A4 SKF

A4 SKF

F4 SKF
Harnosands PSK
Lulea Pistolklubb
Forsvarsutbildarna S Z

Bana Juniorer NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Cecilia Pohl
2 Christina Ronngren
3 Carl Larsson

Bana Veteraner dldre NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Arnold Lindbick

2 Gunnar Andersson

3 Jan Sjoberg

4 Osten Briannstréom

5 Yngve Yvesand

6 Per Sjoquist

7 Leif Skold

8 Thord Alm

9 Per-Olof Gustafsson
10 Kjell-Ove Mattsson

11 Rune Karlsson
12 Alf Nordstrom

sida2 av 9

Grovskyttarna Luled
A4 SKF
Vistjamtens PK

Lulea Pistolklubb
Harnosands PSK

F 21 SKF

Lulea Pistolklubb

SJ PSK Lulea
Skellefted PSK
Sollefted PSK
Rundviks Pistolklubb
Skellefted PSK
Rundviks Pistolklubb

Nysitra Pistolklubb
A4 SKF

Upprattad av:

NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

329
322
324
322
322
317
320
316
319
317

315
315
314
311
311
308
307
307
296
284
258

327
322
268

328
322
318
308
306
304
303
299
300
310

294
274

470
462
460
460
459
457
456
453
451
449

467
458
399

464
455
448
445
439
436
430
428
426
425

e.sérskj.
e.sdrskj.

Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



Bana Veteraner yngre NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Ove Lundquist
2 Leif Lindgren

3 Urban Rutstrom
4 Hans Svensson
5 UIf Strindlund
6 Erik Marklund
7 Bill Stenlund

8 Roger C Astrom
9 Roland Larsson

10 Thomas Dahlberg
11 Jan-Ake Nilsson
12 Lennart Borgstrom
13 Hans Moritz

14 Tage Astrom

15 Holger Nilsson

Mala PSK
Arvidsjaur PK
F 21 SKF

A4 SKF
Kramfors PSK
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSK
Vistjaimtens PK

Rundviks Pistolklubb
Giéllivare Pistolklubb
Storumans PK
Rundviks Pistolklubb
Mala PSK
Forsvarsutbildarna S Z

Lag Bana B NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Kramfors PSK
Hans Jonsson
Jan Ohman
Nicklas Johansson

2 Ornskéldsviks PK
Osten Olsson
Lennart Selander
Peter Klasson

3 Norsjo PSK
Torbjorn Nilsson
Kurt Marklund
Dag Olofsson

sida3 av 9

978

960

949

Upprattad av:

NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

333
329
324
323
326
322
312
314
310

310
309
308
308
267
249

332
326
320

327
326
307

332
313
304

478
463
459
459
457
455
454
452
442

e.sdrskj.
e.sdrskj.

Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

Lag Bana Dam NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 Luleda PK 1 639
Kristina Forsberg 324
Veronika Ferdén 315

2 A4 SKF 2 627
Karin Ponsiluoma 320
Kerstin Anderstig-Ar 307

3 A4SKF 1 625
Anna Mollerberg 317
Liz Blomberg 308

4 Hérnosands PSK 607
Lotta Nygard 311
Birgitta Jansson 296

5 Luled PK 2 599
Ulla-Britt Fransson 315
Eva Klint 284

Lag Bana Veteraner NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-18

1 F 21 SKF 642
Urban Rutstrom 324
Jan Sjoberg 318
2 Luled PK 636
Arnold Lindbéack 328
Osten Brannstrom 308
3 Bolidens PSK 634
Erik Marklund 322
Bill Stenlund 312
4 Rundviks PK 1 618
Thomas Dahlberg 310
Hans Moritz 308
5 Rundviks PK 2 609
Kjell-Ove Mattsson 310
Thord Alm 299
6 Skellefted PSK 604
Per Sjoquist 304
Per-Olof Gustafsson 300

sida4 av 9 Upprattad av: Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



NSM 2010 Ostersund Precision 2010-06-20

Bana A NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-20

1 Kjell Eriksson

2 Hans Jonsson

3 David Nording

4 Stefan Persson

5 Tomas Backlund
6 Nicklas Johansson
7 Mikael Wiklund

8 Kurt Marklund

9 Dag Olofsson

10 Anders Gustafsson
11 Anna Mollerberg

12 Hans Moritz

13 Bill Stenlund

14 Ulf Strindlund

15 Greger Karlsson
16 Mikael Nilsson

17 Jonas Larsson

18 Valter Sorlin

19 Lilian Holmqvist
20 Lennart Borgstrom
21 Erik Marklund

22 Andreas Karkiainen
23 Peter Klasson

24 Niklas Eriksson

25 Annika Larsson

26 Roland Larsson

27 Hékan Lindgren
28 Rolf Akerblom

29 Torbjorn Nilsson

Sida 5 av9

Porjus SKF
Kramfors PSK
Rundviks PK
Ostersunds PK
Vinnids PSK
Kramfors PSK
Vistjamtens PK
Norsjo PSK
Norsjo PSK
Rundviks PK
A4 SKF

Rundviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Kramfors PSK
Bolidens PSK
Vistjamtens PK
Mala PSK
Vilhelmina PSK
Norsjo PSK
Storumans PK
Bolidens PSK
Porjus SKF
Ornskoldsviks PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Vistjamtens PK
Vistjamtens PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
A4 SKF

Norsjo PSK

Uppréttad av:

NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

326
329
337
325
324
323
319
315
320
316
315

313
312
311
310
309
309
309
306
306
305
303
292
291
290
288
268
233

36

471
470
469
468
467
465
456
453
451
450
448

Stdm

Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



Bana C NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-20

1 Elin Albrechtsson
2 Mattias Andersson
3 Patrik Eriksson

4 Ove Lundquist

5 David Nording

6 Hakan Nasstrom

7 Stefan Soderberg
8 Lennart Selander
9 Ina Johnson

10 Bjorn Lindroth

11 Kjell Eriksson

12 Ola Forsberg

13 Peder Eriksson

14 Jonas Larsson

15 Andreas Karkiainen
16 Mikael Wiklund
17 Osten Olsson

18 Peter Johansson
19 Erik Marklund

20 Tomas Backlund
21 Lars Bodin

22 Pér Olsson

23 Kristina Forsberg
24 Roger Hakansson
25 Niklas Eriksson
26 Johnny Norberg
27 Orjan Jansson

28 Anders Gustafsson
29 Tore Magnusson
30 Valter Sorlin

31 Hans Svensson

32 Peter Klasson

33 Moniqa Béckstrom
34 Britt Mari Larsson
35 Anderas Moller
36 Anna Mollerberg
37 Greger Karlsson
38 Lars Hellberg

39 Tord Hoglund

40 Leif Lindgren

41 Hékan Lindgren
42 Thomas Dahlberg
43 Ove Roos

Sida 6 av9

Ostersunds PK
Sollefted PSK
Kramfors PSK
Mala PSK
Rundviks PK
Ostersunds PK

F4 SKF
Ornskoldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK

F 21 SKF

Porjus SKF

Lulea PK
Ostersunds PK
Mala PSK

Porjus SKF
Vistjamtens PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Ostersunds PK
Bolidens PSK
Vinnis PSK

A4 SKF
Hammarstrands PK
Lulea PK
Ostersunds PK
Arvidsjaurs PK
Forsvarsutbildarna S Z
Hérnosands PSK
Rundviks PK
Gillivare PK
Vilhelmina PSK
A4 SKF
Ornskoldsviks PK
Mala PSK

Mala PSK
Arvidsjaurs PK
A4 SKF

Bolidens PSK
Solleftea PSK
Forsvarsutbildarna S Z
Arvidsjaurs PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Rundviks PK
Sollefted PSK

Uppréttad av:

NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

342
338
334
334
336
331
330
334
330
329

328
328
328
328
327
326
326
325
325
324
324
324
323
323
323
322
322
321
319
317
316
316
314
314
314
313
311
311
310
308
306
298
297

483
482
479
477
476
471
471
471
469
465

Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

44 Soren Nilsson 121/T3 SKF 293
45 Jan Ohman Kramfors PSK 293
46 Stefan Stenlund Mala PSK 292
47 Hans Bjorklund 121/T3 SKF 279
48 Olle Klint Lulea PK 258
49 Rolf Akerblom A4 SKF 255
50 Tage Astrom Mala PSK 239

Resultat Lag Bana A NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-20

1 Rundviks PK 966
David Nording 337
Anders Gustafsson 316
Hans Moritz 313
2 Kramfors PSK 963
Hans Jonsson 329
Nicklas Johansson 323
UIf Strindlund 311
3 Norsjo PSK 941
Dag Olofsson 320
Kurt Marklund 315
Lilian Holmqvist 306
4 Vistjamtens PK 916
Mikael Wiklund 319
Mikael Nilsson 309
Roland Larsson 288

Sida 7 av9 Uppréttad av: Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

Resultat Lag Bana C 6ppen NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-20

1 Ostersunds PK 998
Elin Albrechtsson 342
Hékan Nésstrom 331
Peter Johansson 325
2 Ornskoldsviks PK 976
Lennart Selander 334
Osten Olsson 326
Peter Klasson 316
3 Rundviks PK 955
David Nording 336
Anders Gustafsson 321
Thomas Dahlberg 298
4 Solleftea PSK 946
Mattias Andersson 338
Lars Hellberg 311
Ove Roos 297
5 Arvidsjaurs PK 945
Niklas Eriksson 323
Anderas Moller 314
Leif Lindgren 308
6 Lulea PK 909
Ola Forsberg 328
Kristina Forsberg 323
Olle Klint 258
7 Kramfors PSK 623
Ina Johnson 330
Jan Ohman 293
UIf Strindlund 0

Sida 8 av9 Uppréttad av: Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



NSM 2010 Ostersund 20100618-20100620

Resultat Kretslag C NSM 2010 Ostersund 2010-06-20

1 Visternorrland 1332
Mattias Andersson 338
Lennart Selander 334
Patrik Eriksson 334
Osten Olsson 326
2 Visterbotten 1322
David Nording 336
Ove Lundquist 334
Jonas Larsson 328
Tomas Backlund 324
3 Jamtland 1318
Elin Albrechtsson 342
Stefan Soderberg 330
Par Olsson 324
Johnny Norberg 322
4 Norrbotten 1303
Bjorn Lindroth 329
Kjell Eriksson 328
Andreas Karkiainen 327
Tore Magnusson 319

Sida 9 av9 Uppréttad av: Fredrik Forsner 2010-06-21



